Meadows: 22 July 2023

18:37

Other 525m

18:37 22 Jul

NAME
Cabao Dewberry
DKBD D

Raven Nighthawk
BKB

Tinker Ken

WBD D

Iberia Bale

DKBD B

Awesome Avenger
BK D

Silent Bullet

WBD B

Mission Apollo

BD D

Sir Melville

BKD

Shima Stripe (SCR)

10) Alonzo Thrills (SCR)
R3 Sportsbet Ht2
19:21 | Other 525m

19:21 22 Jul
NAME

Tessa Nature
BK B

Xgloid Bale

F

Scott Me

BKD

Invictus Harry
BKD

Vacant Box
Trending Yale
BK B
Crackerjack Aret
RFD

Funny Old Fellow
BDD

Cookes Electrical and Air Conditioning

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

THOMAS DAILLY

CRAIG BURNS

MARK DELBRIDGE

GEORGE BORG

Mitchell White

KATHLEEN BOYLE

TESS GALEA

THOMAS DAILLY

MATTHEW CLARK

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

THOMAS DAILLY

PATRICK FURCI

JUSTIN NOLAN

THOMAS DAILLY

JORDAN COOPER

PETER CRAIG

Kennel closes 17:52

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

$5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

4316

3332

4743

4233

7116

133

1124

4511

161

2417

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

BEST T/D

30.27

30.30

30.39

30.58

30.22

NBT

30.48

31.08

NBT

NBT

$5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

5352

3234

2316

3441

5343

27117

8362

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

30.24

30.18

30.22

30.28

29.83

30.16

30.12

18:58

Sportsbet Ht1
Other 525m

IH

18:58 22 Jul

NAME
Crackerjack Hawk
BD D

Legal Bud

BK%

Fabs Max Potato
BK D

Winnington Bale
RBD D

Vacant Box

Call Me Marley
BK D

Lornett Express
BK D

Hector Fawley
BED

Other 525m

19:40 22 Jul

NAME
Transponder
BK D

Aussie Rocks
BK D

Vacant Box

Trending Zari
BK B

M% Bonneville
RBD D

Vacant Box

Garry Stun On
WBE D

Captain Larr
RB[PD y

Green Light on Podcast

N
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

$5,900 - $1,820 -

$915 - $455

$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

TRAINER LAST 4
JORDAN COOPER 3256
STEPHEN TABB 2666
THOMAS DAILLY 5353
Rebecca Gibbons 1245
ROBERT DOUGLAS 8624
THOMAS DAILLY 1258
LISA COCKERELL 2161
PRIZE MONEY
$11,235

BEST T/D

30.41

30.13

30.39

30.00

29.83

30.16

30.28

$7,300 - $2,250 - $1,125 - $560
$7.3K - $2.2K - $1.1K - $560

TRAINER

JASON THOMPSON

GEOFFREY MITCHELL

THOMAS DAILLY

SHONA CRAWFORD

COLE BRETT

BRENDAN PURSELL

LAST 4

1312

1114

4822

4533

4614

1371

BEST T/D

29.74

29.84

29.86

30.37

29.78

29.80
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Meadows: 22 July 2023

19:58 | Other 600m
19:58 22 Jul

NAME

. Johnny Cool
1 BB

mm—= Supply Chain
2= BK Py

Buddy Monelli
BE D

Dotty's Gift
BKB Y

Harvard Scholar
FD

Graceland Boy
FD

Rock Me Rocco
BKD

Hold On Love
DKBD B

Sy o | | o J ~ [

20:40 | Other 600m
20:40 22 Jul

NAME

Bern By
1 ER

— E%ping]ames
Succeed
BK D
n Tan And Black
BDD
Sunnyside Jo
5 reos

E Aston Michigan
BD D

. Shadow's Secret
7 B8

E JB|§§Iypuff

Haytown's Girl (SCR)

Tigger Intention (SCR)

R7 Gorski Tippers & Trailers

R5 Sportsbet Same Race Multi Final

Kennel closes 17:52

PRIZE MONEY
$12,920

$8,400 - $2,585 - $1,295 - $640
$8.4K - $2.5K - $1.2K - $640

BEST T/D

34.57

34.64

34.60

34.50

34.95

34.73

34.55

34.79

35.11

34.71

$7,250-$2,230- $1,115 - $555

BEST T/D

NBT

34.93

NBT

34.52

35.11

34.64

NBT

TRAINER LAST 4
LYN SMITH 6753
BENNY BRIFFA 7132
LYN SMITH 1551
ROBIN MOORE 42F1
MARK DELBRIDGE 5574
MARK DELBRIDGE 4438
DONNA DEAN 4222
CRAIG TREHERNE 3542
MATTHEW MARSHALL 6755
TODD O'NEILL 4853
PRIZE MONEY
$11,150
$7.2K - $2.2K - $1.1K - $550
TRAINER LAST 4
JOHN GALEA 1776
LISA DELBRIDGE 7584
KAYLA COTTRELL 2311
BRENDAN PURSELL 2332
MATTHEW CLARK 4221
ANN PANETTA 5217
SHONA CRAWFORD 7645
THOMAS DAILLY 1668

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

34.63

Kcr Fireball Final

R
20;?1 Other 730m
20:21 22 Jul
NAME

Ariarne Bale
BK B

1

Sunnyside Zeus
=7-= BKD

Untapped

BKB PP

Boom Lateral

BK D

Alfie Moon

BK D

Zambora Charlie
BK D

Jarick Bale

DKBD D

Atticus Bale
BK D

S | - | o I -~ I

Xylan Bale (SCR)

21:03 | Other 525m
21:03 22 Jul

NAME
New Wave Whine
BD D

IH

Tinker Norm

7= WRFD

Make No Promise
BKD

Professor Snitch
FB

Crackerjack Boom
WBK D

Launch Code

BKD

Zara Marnie

BK B

BBKaEIsJy Jaycee

S | [ o IO -~ I

Moraine Suzie (SCR)

R8 Kcr Pet Transport Maturity Final

Transponder (SCR)

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$42,875

$28,000 - $8,500 - $4,250 - $2,125
$28K - $8.5K - $4.2K - $2.1K

TRAINER

Daniel Gibbons

MATTHEW CLARK

DUSTIN DREW

Grant Miller

JESSICA HOPKINS

Aimee Drew

MARK DELBRIDGE

ROBERT CAMILLERI

BRENDAN PURSELL

ROBERT CAMILLERI

PRIZE MONEY
$152,500

LAST 4

6173

5211

4511

6223

5722

1124

5432

6564

1165

5225

BEST T/D

42.31

42.93

42.63

42.75

42.58

43.35

42.71

42.91

42.36

43.03

$100,000 - $30,000 - $15,000 - $7,500
$100K - $30K - $15K - $7.5K

TRAINER

ANDREW PARASKEVAS

CRAIG BURNS

PAUL BARTOLO

STEVEN BRUCE WHITE

JORDAN COOPER

BROOKE ENNIS

DES DOUCH

ROBERT DOUGLAS

Mepunga Smokey (SCR) JEFFREY BRITTON

JASON THOMPSON

LAST 4

2211

3321

1121

5121

5311

2111

4141

3111

1122

1312

BEST T/D

29.81

29.85

29.67

29.75

29.83

29.96

29.75

29.66

29.86

29.74
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Meadows: 22 July 2023

Sportsbet Ht3
Other 525m

21:27 22 Jul

NAME
Raven Parrot
BKB

Spring Gonzales
BBD 8

Ailee Bale

BK B

Crackerjack Kin
BK D ] g

Vacant Box

Stout Monelli
BK D

Yarrell Bale
FD

Canya Exceed (SCR)

R11

22:04

Sportsbet Ht5
Other 525m

22:04 22 Jul

NAME
Kanji Uganda
BK B

Quested Bale
BED

Absolute Flyer
BKB

Idolize
BK B

Vacant Box

Cash It In (SCR)

Shima Shadow
BKD

S hing B
Scorching Boy

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY
KEN BAILEY
MARK DELBRIDGE

JORDAN COOPER

DAVID GEALL

THOMAS DAILLY

EMILY AZZOPARDI

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY
THOMAS DAILLY
SAMUEL WEBB

PETER PRESUTTO

TIM BRITTON

THOMAS DAILLY

Jess Fothergill

Kennel closes 17:52

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

$5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

1F34

4241

4325

5361

1242

6541

4217

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

BEST T/D

30.15

30.51

30.07

30.25

30.30

30.25

29.70

$5,900 - $1,820 - $915 - $455
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

3754

2881

1526

1113

5165

7513

3113

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

29.90

30.26

30.28

29.98

30.03

29.90

NBT

R10

21:44

Sportsbet Ht4
Other 525m

1

oo - J o [ -~ IR |

21:44 22 Jul

NAME
Belle Violin
BKD

Fibularis

BK D

Roxy Ouzo
BK D

Shima Stella
BKB

Vacant Box

El Dorado
BKD

Krgstal Bale
RF

Kairi Bale
BE B

R12

22:22

victoolshop.com
Other 525m

IH

w |

SO R @

22:22 22 Jul

NAME
Early Boy
BEF D

Wrangler Jane
BKB

Wizardry Things
BK D

Queen Goldstein (SCR)

Tinker Fran

FB

Maximum Gracie
BK B

Maximum Ava
BK B

Tinker Yvonne
BEB

Springview Noah (SCR)

My Dreamer (SCR)

TRAINER

THOMAS DAILLY

KATHRYNE TABB

THOMAS DAILLY

THOMAS DAILLY

DARYL HOLMES

MARK DELBRIDGE

Daniel Gibbons

N
TDOGS N\

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090
$5,900 - $1,820 -

$915 - $455

$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

LAST 4

2647

2514

3633

2533

1621

5612

6247

PRIZE MONEY
$9,090

$5,900 - $1,820 -

BEST T/D

29.95

30.17

30.14

30.16

29.73

30.20

30.28

$915 - $455

$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $450

TRAINER LAST 4
RODNEY ASHWORTH 1654
TRAVIS KING 3335
BRUNO PANETTA 3521
LISA COCKERELL 7858
CRAIG BURNS 7477
JORDAN COOPER 7514
JORDAN COOPER 2121
CRAIG BURNS 4277
KEN BAILEY 7454
KEN BAILEY 4862

BEST T/D

30.23

30.20

30.31

30.27

30.41

30.69

30.91

30.39

30.28

30.68
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